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Anlage
Holzweg 63, 41540 Dormagen
G 02133-82451 info@TC-Bayer-Dormagen.de

Hallenadresse
Holzweg 63, 41540 Dormagen
G 02133-82451 info@TC-Bayer-Dormagen.de

Sportwart/in

Thiele, Roger
T 01512-5380831 roger@tc-bayer-dormagen.de
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Damen 30 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Katharina Bukowski; T 0176-63157157

katharina_bukowski@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dhar Roy, Aruna
ThénneRen, Magdalena
Fuchs, Jennifer
FalRbender, Sarah
Zerbian, Britta
Kallwies-Meuser, Nicole
Griel3, Sylvia

Dittmann, Britta

Sterzik, Sabine
Bukowski, Katharina
Wantuch, Sonja
Schramm, Laura

Keil, Carolin
Schwoll-Mainusch, Miriam
Danch, Tiffany

16 Reh, Stefanie
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ID-Nr.

27500752
29205391
27701685
29100648
27952455
27852820
27900981
28602622
28152127
28552482
28602757
29300223
29008317
28153415
29054567
29154757

LK
LK9,6
LK9,8
LK14,3
LK14,5
LK14,8
LK15,9
LK16,5
LK18,1
LK19,4
LK20,7
LK20,0
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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